More Precision.
optoCONTROL CLS-K
Fibre optic sensors for gap, diameter,
edge and presence
2 |
In many automation and assembly technology applications,
standard versions of optical sensors cannot be used, due
to adverse ambient conditions such as high temperatures,

Material Macrolon 8030/UL54V1, cover transparent
Connection (depending on the variant) M12 connector, 5 pin or connection 2m
Order code
Typ Type of connection PNP NPN Analogue Art. No.
CLS-K-121/UV PNP Cable* x x 10064149
CLS-K-122/UV PNP Connector x x 10064153
CLS-K-141/UV NPN Cable* x x 10064156
CLS-K-142/UV NPN Connector x x 10064158
Accessories Art. No.
Article Description
Connection for
connector version